City of Ketchum Payment Approval Report - URA Report
Report dates: 1/16/2020-2/13/2020
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Report Criteria:
Invoices with totals above $0 included.
Paid and unpaid invoices included.
[Report].GL Account Number = "9610000000"-"9848009999"

Vendor Name Invoice Number Description

Net Invoice Amount

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY
URBAN RENEWAL EXPENDITURES

98-4410-3100 OFFICE SUPPLIES & POSTAGE
ABC STAMP 0539412 Name Plate - Ed Johnson

98-4410-5000 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPNS-CITY GEN
CITY OF KETCHUM 0115202 Reimbursements for Operating Expenses

98-4410-7110 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS
SUN VALLEY CULINARY INSTIT 1001 Consulting and Curriculum Expense Recovery

98-4410-8801 REIMBURSE CITY GENERAL FUND
CITY OF KETCHUM 0115202 Reimbursements for Personnel

Total URBAN RENEWAL EXPENDITURES:
Total URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY:

Grand Totals:

18.87

32,868.33

12,500.00

87,048.00

132,435.20

132,435.20

132,435.20




