City of Ketchum

## Payment Approval Report - URA Report Report dates: 1/16/2020-2/13/2020

Page: 1 Feb 13, 2020 09:42AM

Report Criteria:

Invoices with totals above \$0 included.

Paid and unpaid invoices included.

[Report].GL Account Number = "9610000000"-"9848009999"

Vendor Name	Invoice Number	Description	Net Invoice Amount
URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY URBAN RENEWAL EXPENDIT	URES		
98-4410-3100 OFFICE SUPPLIE	S & POSTAGE		
ABC STAMP	0539412	Name Plate - Ed Johnson	18.87
98-4410-5000 ADMINISTRATIV	E EXPNS-CITY GEN		
CITY OF KETCHUM	011520 2	Reimbursements for Operating Expenses	32,868.33
98-4410-7110 ECONOMIC DEVI	ELOPMENT PROJEC	CTS	
SUN VALLEY CULINARY INST	ΓΙΤ 1001	Consulting and Curriculum Expense Recovery	12,500.00
08-4410-8801 REIMBURSE CIT	Y GENERAL FUND		
CITY OF KETCHUM	011520 2	Reimbursements for Personnel	87,048.00
Total URBAN RENEWAL EXPENDITURES:			132,435.20
Total URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY:			132,435.20
Grand Totals:			132,435.20